BFAAC Agenda * May 14, 2024 — 7:00 p.m.
City Hall Room #3008, 301 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

Item Subject Time
L Call to Order 7:00 p.m.
1. Minutes 7:05 p.m.
o April 16, 2024 Committee Meeting
III. BFAAC Education Series 7:10 p.m.
e  Alexandria City Public Schools Budget
V. BFAAC Work Plan Items Check-In 8:10 p.m.
V. Housekeeping Items 8:40 p.m.
o Future BFAAC Meeting Dates
VL Updates and Reports 8:45 p.m.
o Stormwater Utility & Flood Mitigation Advisory Group Update
(Christopher Ferrara)
o  Office of Management & Budget Report
(Morgan Routt & Arthur Wicks)
VIL Adjourn 9:00 p.m.



BFAAC Agenda * May 14, 2024 — 7:00 p.m.
City Hall Room #3008, 301 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

Upcoming Meeting(s) / Important Dates:

Event Date/Time Location Status
. . City Hall, Sister Cities
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, August 20, 2024 — 7:00pm Room 1101 Planned
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, September 17, 2024 — 7:00pm IC{VZZ”I{‘IIIII’MSI”W Cities Planned
. . City Hall, Sister Cities
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, October 15, 2024 — 7:00pm Room 1101 Planned
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 19, 2024 — 7:00pm IC{';t_())/ﬂIjtlllIl,oISlster Cities Planned
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, December 17, 2024 — 7:00pm City Hall, Sister Cities Planned
Room 1101
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, January 21, 2025 — 7:00pm City Hall, Sister Cities Planned
Room 1101
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, February 18, 2025 — 7:00pm City Hall, Sister Cities Planned
Room 1101
. . City Hall, Sister Cities
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, March 18, 2025 — 7:00pm Room 1101 Planned
. . . City Hall, Sister Cities
BFAAC Regular Meeting Tuesday, April 15, 2025 — 7:00pm Room 1101 Planned
BFAAC Regular Meeting  Tuesday, May 20, 2025 — 7:00pm g}?}’ ,f ‘1”1”0f’s’e’ Cities  planned

Note: Calendar items in bold and italic have changed or been added since the previous month’s agenda.



